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Prove Libere MES

Prove Libere Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km ._._.
4° Turno Prove Libere Piloti 04/05/2019 12:40 . ......

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:40:19

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(30) MESTRINER
1 1:15.819 +3.235 31.707 19.103 25.009
2 1:13.454 -2.365 +0.870 31.045 18.082 24.327
3 1:14.931 +1.477 +2.347 31.163 19.374 24.394
4 1:13.526 -1.405 +0.942 30.861 18.127 24.538
5 1:13.528 +0.002 +0.944 31.101 18.169 24.258
6 1:14.869 +1.341 +2.285 31.261 18.848 24.760
7 1:13.623 -1.246 +1.039 31.038 18.578 24.007
8  1:12.584 -1.039 30.785 17.740 24.059
9 1:12.596 +0.012 +0.012 30.781 17.784 24.031
10 1:13.145 +0.549 +0.561 31.123 17.962 24.060
11 1:12.964 -0.181 +0.380 30.918 17.941 24.105
12 1:13.690 +0.726 +1.106 31.189 17.986 24.515
13 1:12.785 -0.905 +0.201 30.715 17.782 24.288
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini Orbits
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